18
PLR compressed air lab stirrers
Accessories for compressed air lab stirrers
Errors and omissions excepted
Bossheads
Bosshead KR 260
Clamping width max. 36 mm
Stainless steel bosshead KR 360
Bosshead with prism clamping on both
sides, clamping range 12 to 36 mm,
heavy design all in stainless steel.
Type Code-No.
KR 260
KR 360
KK-16
40 26446 00386 9
40 26446 00815 4
40 26446 00325 8
KR 260 KR 360 KK-16
Clamp holder SP
With bosshead KR 260, strap length 150 mm
Type Description Code-No.
SP Clamp holder with bosshead KR 260 40 26446 00792 8
Stirring shaft protection RWS
Prevents injuries from rotating stirrers during use. Length adjustable 190-310 mm, incl.
support arm L=275 mm. Bosshead not included.
Type Description Code-No.
RWS Stirring shaft protection 40 26446 00095 0
Service unit type WE-2018
The service unit with filter, regulator and lubricator function provides both clean air with the
recommended air purity class at the output and lubrication of motors.
Service unit combination consisting of filter regulator with pressure gauge, rotary knob with
detent, mist lubricator. Pneumatic connection G1/4".
Type Description Code-No.
WE-2018 Service unit 40 26446 00751 5
Bosshead KK-16, swivelling
Clamping width 16 mm